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Students applied to Podiatry
school

9
Students were accepted

100%
BYU Overall 

GPA

3.56
BYU Science

GPA

3.49

Top Major Among
Matriculated Applicants 505

BYU Average MCAT Score

5
Average number of schools

BYU students applied to

Des Moines University (7)
Kent State University (6)
Midwestern University (5)
Scholl College (3)
Temple University (3)
Barry University (2) 
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Biochemistry
Chemistry
Exercise Science
Microbiology
Neuroscience

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

 3.40
National 

Overall GPA
 National

Science GPA

3.27

Top Programs BYU Students
Received Admission


